2024/2025
Boys Ul2

Schedule
Friday, 08/11/2024

10:00
11:50
13:40
15:30
17:20

19:10

Saturday, 09/11/2024

09:00
10:50
12:40

15:00

1/2- Schedule

[~ CENTRAL EUROPEAN
~—YOUTH BASKETBALL
- LEAGUE

AK Stal Ostréw Wielkopolski
Srsni Pisek
BK VIVIDBOOKS Pardubice

BK Inter Bratislava

Erri

AK Stal Ostréw Wielkopolski

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora

AK Stal Ostréw Wielkopolski

Srsni Pisek

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora
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AK Stal Ostréw Wielkopolski

Central European Youth Basketball League
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Ostrow Wielkopolski

BK Inter Bratislava

AK Orly Wroclaw

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora

AK Orly Wroclaw

BK VIVIDBOOKS Pardubice

Srsni Pisek

AK Orly Wroclaw

BK VIVIDBOOKS Pardubice

BK Inter Bratislava

Srsni Pisek

Poland
8.-10.11.2024
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2024/2025 [~ CENTRAL EURGPEAN Ostrow Wielkopolski

Boys U12 & YOUTH BASKETBALL b

- LFAGUE 8.-10.11.2024
16:50 ﬁ BK VIVIDBOOKS Pardubice - vs. BK Inter Bratislava
18:40 Sapey AK Orly Wroclaw p— SKM Zastal Zielona Géra —

Sunday, 10/11/2024

09:00 BK Inter Bratislava vs. @ Sréni Pisek -
10:50 Sapey AK Orly Wroclaw —— B BKVIVIDBOOKS Pardubice -
12:40 AK Stal Ostréw Wielkopolski e SKM Zastal Zielona Géra —

2/2- Schedule Central European Youth Basketball League © ceybl.eu


https://www.ceybl.eu/en/schedule/6/24/110/41/0

